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ATTBN TION RALEIGH BLUEffMr You arcrdere4 to parade on Saturday u i3ln . ,
the Court House sqaaret 10 o'clock.. Jli. srnud & t qu pptd. " H order of tiV ..J--

, - Wil UAM P. LAIIM), Orrferiv" ,

P. S. A nt ivate meet ins will be "held thjeven'mfr at the Union ;rv-m- i. K i v

i tily of TcxasigLSiainfairi'a'forrbidabtc orajive, the Gounty Court of Gates offer'

population. Considered in a mere polit- - cd a reward of 8300. It is exjfectidj.fa.js'
. iifal aspect," then, the equivalent which oUr informant, that the balance of Har--4ve,c-

rc

to obtain for our Territorial r.:V, coaj,tnv wiilverw soon be takehi. Stale n
C.OIlfeSSIOII III U1U llUrllY, Hii;an.u n uo

little entitled to (lie 'preference, which
lu.'l been allotted it, and the ratification
tit. the .treaty, altogether unadvisable.

To (? Continvjed.

4
, Secretary's Office, 2dth April, 1820.

A List of Officers and Soldiers who are,, or whose heirs are
entitled to diw Land Warrants for their services in t

. Revolutionary Var ; published in obedience to a resolu"
tion ofth last General Assembly.

r Indenton Ga:.- ?

NEW YORK ELECTION. The
great contest for ihe choice of governor
lias terminated, and" it is believed in fa-f- or

of, De AVitt Clinton, the present
over life rival, Vice president

Tomkihs. A full return of the votes lias
not come to hand i , .

TltlUAY MOUNING, MAY 12, 1820.
Names of Officers and Captain's Term ofser-

vice or
deaVi.

Soldiers tvitt tlieirlCompany.
?.3. Remarks.
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&
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Farmer's Magazine Vow a it in jus
tiie to (lie respectable friends who have

interested themselves in the success of
rank. .SPANISH

fioston, May 2.
640leadthis w jil; , to inform ttiem that neither Arrived, hng Edward-Foste- r, Coulhnay per Aa--

"the nt.mbl-r.')- f subscribers nor the price 35 davs Imiii Malaga. - Left 'no Anier- -
Z 2 J'ears

Ij.J.Jt.'ia
piAtleii'f) -

plTiirner's
p!liian;err)'s
jjjM 'Cory's
sLitaroir
plCartei-'-

vesHe s 7in jiarcn. Passengers, James
of..utea-.pli,!!:,llDth,HS- i appear Jc g Iljni.ke bearer of dd AuslL
snce. if I sni to he covtroculiy any. o tin trl i ra fixn yt ii'nniitir (Vntti (lift A- - ''hu AdatTlS ,

9 dead
u

I'lfl IttU

i nonipson war -

pjO.xonV dead,.'
liter ct'ii"iuci anon uirto (liin iuiia.111 ni-u- v. iDencaii niimsier ai Aiaunu. i iionws uozai- -

Th" design is abandoned ; and I am sure By the Edward-Fosle- r, learn that Co.ims Urown

that ..n,y recret far 'execeds that of the the ittinisiry in Sp'ain had been entirely ri"! warUo.
WdlJami-Allen'- s ,2(lead

.chanced, constitutionalists 1 J vAwc)i) :j - ,
would be ...tew cmplojments ,bd Uurt warlorpublic,

deadn 'lartin'
t Gee's armine congenial to tny inclination, and as t.()UHlouf the kinedom. with few ek- - Jremih Beaman.

. . . . .. " . Cnancvi .1 r .e u' i i - i Bush 4!dead
Hubert brownlay
Wm. Dowers V ead
Cturcys" Butler

1 ueiicve io my laieiui unu uui ui o cejmoos, nau ueen rcuioyeu ai.o toiren-giVatio- n.

Toe best and otdy 'Wvjoe.1 tnUonalists appointed iu tlicir places ;
,so' M the aD.b i6sadois o foreigni ccii now render to my suhaci ib.Ts U to

. countries, except ore, to the United
recommend to theni.the Itmencan Far- - wt,. . . , .

2
deadJoseph Uurgpss

jonn mount
Niclml .s Ulanks war

nteri a valuable vc,ekl agricultural pa- -' tfnnalists appointed. 3 years
deadKphr'im Daitortper, puBlished in llattimorc. ,v "Tho members' of the Cortes of 1312,'

Jumes Itennit lead

p Goodman's
cjSiedman's
pdo.
p Enloe's .

p lionoho'a
p Dolierly'a
pdo.
p Child's ,
p Brickle'a

Wmktr'a
p Vairoji :f

pdo
p Tenner's
pj Hogg's
p: Montfird's
p Ballard's
p ulount's
p! Itaiford'd
s: Mills'
Jdu.

- . CALVIN JONES, were Collecting in Spain, and exoi esses Am08ueirv 10

war
dead
war
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.640
64u
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640
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640
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64 j
64j
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o36
640
640
64j
228
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4,7
64y
640

Mil.
640
6401

640
640
640

iooo
'000

3ye4;s

lead
640 acres drawn $60 yet i10 dead i

pj.r-ylo- r's war ,

Ralri 'Ii April 18 1820. " " lad been sent to those at a distance, re vym. Bridget
I quiritic their.attendance at a general as- - Toms Hogart
i I be money advanced by subset' ! Kdom Bemou

; sembly to be holden at Madud as soon ChiiLs n,.rnptt
' bcis has, been returned to them by tho ag p0HSible. . fuWdButes

mails of to day.- - . j Ferdinand Jiad issued two proelam a- - mueUiiasUy
' " ti". relative to tho assembly of the iSKketReward of bravery and patriotism Ci.rics, the ceremony of his taking the Isaac Bricher
The sword voted by emigre to'Colofiel (Wt, m support the constitution, and the J Brock

Richard Johnson, of Kentucky, has been appointment of a provisional council. ja,ncSB',!

lataly preaeuted to Lim by ilie preidcut On the jfth and 10th oFMarch, a mas- - juc.,bChrk
- of the United Statea. It is said to 'lave sanriif.a ottsiderahlc number of the JI ciim

-- cost a thoo.and dollar.. The manufae. "an Is ot Cadiz took place.. sthi, &
tare by a Mr. Starr .f Connectieu. ; and

1 ,n3' c.al'sci1, reat, conimotion HochHfl in "Spam-- ; the time the E. w cone
tl... or h.s .kill aaidproduction tardea "-- y.n CannonF. Sai,ed a a8 uict The constitu.
b'iil.ant example of American cxeef vnee ' Jeurge"'tion was.-ftnall- proclaimed in Cadiz ou
in tbe art. Ou the bladpflpi'crtr. a shorf ,u, 2lst JMarch, in the evening. lknj. Cumn.ingi

3 years

11-- 2 year.

do
Brown's
Tato'm's
Sharp's

war
dead

Armstiong s
I urnei s 2 2 rears-

-

Granberry's dead

3 years
dead
do

ao.
Goodman's
W'iUmms
lUouiu's
IJonoho's d.
do.
Doherty's
M'lice's

Y "iJohn Caudy
llobbucl Cartel
Wm. Cowi bli
Jolintjooper
Jacob Conner

inseriptino si'DifyiD:; that " l.onress had .

voted tbi. sword to Colonel J luiscn, for , - g AI AUCTION
'Lirs.rvicos at the battl ot the l lunic.,' ,N unu deed uf u,., me

iu Cui.udavOjt ,8l3 J,- -

executed by Colonel JoIid'T. C Wh
. ait. for ilie cirDuses therein txprfessed. I shill on

M'Glaughen

AleX. Coles 640 acres draVn, SoOyctiue.

ao.
Wade's
Wilson's
do.

. SPANISH 7BEATY. The nrco. 1iur5.iy the 2&th Carf --J"'e next expose to lv.d Carttr UO. c'O.
3 years''.in' '

piibTc sate at tlie dwelling house of said Wiatt, Henry Cuker or Henry Ccfcker
Clalion wit l( ben. been broken !,f City of Raleigh, two-lot- IOindW3, John Conner Steph'ensons dead ,

1 Tw But it I said that the treaty, tall coat,aminjrone acre each whereon. be now reside Solomon Campbell
Hillery Cason

Jarves
Bailey's
"Si ills'
Martin's dead

;Uee s

a toui'th lit Lou o. o7a-ro-ur negroes, viz. two
' Jied-b- rerOiniilid, has been Sent 0et by mf, and ,W() women, the former able bodied and

n Americah oflii erah-ead-r arrived at vern "l'erior var,cty f. pK3
and coaches, some nuthcd and.some unfiiuslied,

NVV-Yol- k. A Comrr.unication to Con- - a large and will 'selected assortment of coacri-4- i

. grew on subject was looked for about
'

snri
making materials

la;tcdarlicies.Scc
as

V-a- I1 the
morocco,

stock of

war
p Armstrong's 'dead

war
dd.
do.Saturday. 21-- 2 year'stools both o: the wood and blacksmith shop

complete, all the household- and ki tchen furm. deadtflouni's
iimurd's

John Cannon
Reuben Deal
Wni. Drew
John Day
John Downs
Thomas Dignam.
Jeremiah Dailey
Wm. Dennis
Wm D)bbins
Hugh Donalby
John EJ wards
Charles Elloms
John Evans
Thomas Evan.
John EstmeaJ
David Easier

tuje, one liorse, ami a small stoclt ot cat ie any
a tedious catalogue ot other arti. p uixois.FO.REON. Airvieea' from Europe besid.

Igi'n to assume an interesting; chat ac- - 's- - deadp Armstrong i

i urnei- s .... 3 21- -2 years".
4 JTearster, aud, for the friends ff peace, an a - situaiea and wtlf impw cd. Persons desirous of ppiniUi'a

274
640
640

1000
640
640
640
640

ItOO
640
r2S
640

1000
640
640

28
274
640

J

640
274
274
228
64

1001

6'K
2?jl

1000
2'J3
64 J

640
61.)

w Oite i 6deadP1 arming one. s C.ty. or ot t.irn.slong them-- .haveMatters Com to SO Residence
m st Ivps ith all necessarv articles in the coach-mak- - Waikei's

Cook'igreat a height in the French parliament, ii.g Une m u particularly find it to their advan.

and among the people. thai the R eatU- u'Sfm? .t 10 .'eLsik .nd'
eo- -

John Eager P lo 3 yearsWilson's
Vaauii'Juhn hmbry p lOiyiarsviolence and disorder Seem 1o nrevail. tin.ur from d u-t-a 'av tint 1 the purposes of the j,.hn Kills Io.i ' 1- years
M'tle's warr

I
lionipson's deavls

warUiXon s
Nelson's
ilednian'a

j years

Trust are sal i.sfied. Terms accommodating and JrA-
-

propos.tion from the, roinist rs to made knowll Bl Ules,,e. --j;'permit surnmary arrests, tantamount to ciiahles manly;- Tmttee. John Furpeson
"r, ; ' Itf'leigri, Mav HUi, 1820. . 16.(, Richard F.lsbvthe.. letlres de catchet .... -renewing ) had, ; Wm. Flury

, been treated witli the cicakst irulicna John Fooks' '
' r UU&ALU ,

, .' Thomas Formter
ti-n- . Whether the accounts rxaggrr. kNE thouwnd eight aeres and an lalf Fcnto.,
ate or not, there is no means uf ascer- - j of landiying in thexounfy of Row- - Thomas Fratrcisco
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r
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2 l i yearsCaswell's

I&Bee's 6 dead
3rickk'sPi

ji Cook's

.rt rttf. n in pi v r( Sul ,.wl.... liui. wicrtaiuiiig.uiitii. further time t lapses. ..one. of the main Jioadu leading thence toJlcatie's Wm Flinn
Ti.nothy Fields

pi vi urorj's
pjjurvis';
p Uioaia's .

p Brevard's
rord,(CatMwba ). Fiddles" In our fat we briefly stated, that Ne p: i luirs

This land ii generally well timbered, uncom- - JTimes
monly well v :it. red, and the greater pan well Xm" V.

to the culture of con,, wheat, cotton, 1J'omas tomwitrn ' U rryu who Iaely,hli6t Mr. Kobert adapted lead
TK. .,K..kl l i it warRiddicJi., of Gat. Countv. had himself tobacco, &c VI two- - i'i viaiuiy line HUliUllT'J ,

seres of luittom i a third. nW,! George ueary 62 J yesrs
,met the same fate : We have It B.'W 10 pWhaos "to n.me for Sa,tow J'epli ery.

a in nil's
Stedman's
Djiiuhu's
do.
do,
Vaughan's
Stcdinuu's

lead
our power tn stale the particulars, in far' The buildings consistVgooil,vcoinforuihle', ;",mi ..''"H1 '.

uweiui'g i ;ou, Kiicinn, u large Darn, ac. I lie 7,as lliey have been sent n. Harry Wag John Guardsituation is pleasant, au'd remarkably hi ahhy. I
Moore'shl'lraved !lV OIIA (if hll enlnr unit nnrai'iof think I mav n:il'flv a:iv 1 li it 1 Ii'.k la rmi-- n . ,1c. James (ill lliam P years
Hradlev'sr yoarjUaHard's war

: siraWe an upland tract as aiiy in Uowan. pP"e,V Gainer
by. a parrot white m, n, in compan) with The wnul(, ,)e aivided,, a,urp0ssession John 0yer
lheir inloiinant. He was in a house, and piven in all November next, with the privilege' ofyorVinn.mff
jade an attaek on hi. parsuer. as be ran trA ,mi;w; Kr'TharnsTftK .J

IdeadJbharpV
. . .1 Hrrvai..l o
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Lewis'
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Major Grisham? obt of il, by firing upon ibem. One of the piemises. warJohn HarrillG. M'CUtl.OII. B 4 years
Rowan noiintvl Mav 0. i fon. 1 nomu nazle" - . Thomas Ifa rdv

part ylovt ever, seen feme up with him,
and preseBttd hi. gUi w hich snapped ;
which, th,!" monster disregarding, com- - "

lii0's
Armstrong
Eaton's
Goodman's
Hams'
William's

aswsU'g

2dead
3j2 i years
4j2 i years

dead
5i2 iyeirs

Edward Howell
JohivKurty
Thomas 11 ill .

Windsor Chair-makin- g.meuced aft attack, bvknoekin,, him dnW
:,KT;V.... x.Lu. TUE SUBiCIUBEB ha.on hand se. Hardy Hinds.

H..Suu, nu.vu ..uuiieii n.m cupsiuer- - Verl ,!, C.Uai,. k- - ...Ml Edward Hmehirii do.
Donoho's lead

piJohertj's
,, abl v,. but he soon rec overed as to ena sell low for cash or conntry produce; if -- applic'aTho,nMat,,m''"''
ble liini to contend with his adversary until aiouJjeatade'iinraedisly. His stand )s on Py: Higg.ns

ettevdie street, opposite the Newbern Bank- - feter lliggms .

aiie reinaiuder of the parly eameup, ti hen R deiirh. Mav s: irjo ' Joseph Hmtoa
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Williams'
Brirkfe's ,m lead' 1 I a ... . . IV U A rJ- - tl' . - lILKIIIIPII hfltVfone oi ineiii immediately snol Iiim throuen . . "ju'j"'"wsicsc:y nanus wm meet T i Tl I " ' - MEi

I I.. ft anu 'a. . K - W:" ' ?unt?V.t good wages, bv S r' ,.rfami's jllrtfi'lrtlTrtlrt
I.xne nooy, leu, instantly expired applying atthabrjTrsia.id. - .i.miiion Dr:ni.m...Brinson tonesllarrv was the oroneriv. nf ' TVlr. Pniiivn. Als two lads wdl be taken annrenticps TTw. Williams' 6:Cferesdiwn, "g'P 'r:

0; 4 S perhaps rbe l(f'.n'!VMien'sp U c
lead :
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'lead

tween the 1.l,omas Jenningsagenear Raleigh; lor the head of hom, dead prclerrcd. ROBERT G.VllilAMSoi'. .' Ndan Jordan
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